BL ZE
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£200 Alcohol Bundle 06.11.25

Name Ticket Number
Natalie Green 2
Cheryl Smith 5

Christian Gibbs 7
Megan Bickerdyke 10
Zoe Walker 15
Sarah Green 17
Cheryl Smith 19
Angie Dunworth 21
Wayne Finney 22
Andrew Mason 24
Zoe Walker 27
Michelle Shaw 30
Wendy Monk 31
Craig Jacklin 35
Ben Mumby 40
Megan Bickerdyke 41
Zoe Walker 44
James Taylor 45
Kim Burbanks 46
Lloyd Bateman a7
Wendy Monk 50

Lee Rigley 52
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Samantha Mcconville 54
Wendy Monk 56
Lloyd Bateman 61
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 62
Mark Meakin 63
Laura Vear 64
Beverley Greenhall 66
Stacey Mclean 67
Samantha Mcconville 72
Wendy Monk 76
Ben Mumby 80
Michelle Shaw 81
Kalisha Beck 82
Francesca Mumby 83
Wendy Monk 84
Chloe Pridgeon 89
Rebecca Thomas 93
Keli Anderson 95
Patricia Walker 98
Megan Bickerdyke 110
Amber Bundy 113
Megan Bickerdyke 117
Craig Jacklin 121

Terrie Riley 123



Zoe Walker
Sarah Green
Karen Attwood
Sarah Green
Megan Bickerdyke
Wendy Monk
Sam HODGKISS
Stacey Mclean
Hayden Jaines
James Taylor
Kim Burbanks
Ben Mumby
Angie Dunworth
Paul Candon
Zoe Walker
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Andrew Mason
Stacey Mclean
Megan Bickerdyke
Zoe Walker
Natalie Green
Tegan Delaney

Karen Attwood
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124

125

128

130

131

134

136

137

138

141

142

144

149

153

154

155

157

158

159

161

167

169

171

173



Sarah Yeates
Cassie Strickland
Keli Anderson
Mark Meakin
Ben Mumby
Amy Scott
Megan Bickerdyke
Zoe Walker
Gary Scott
Kim Burbanks
Sam HODGKISS
Zoe Walker
Wendy Monk
Julie Salt
Julie Salt
Wendy Monk
Tegan Delaney
Georgia Perry
Michelle Shaw
Beverley Greenhall
Denise Bell
Megan Bickerdyke
Allison Stainton

Wendy Monk
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175

176

177

179

180

181

188

189

191

194

195

199

202

205

209

212

213

214

221

224

225

227

229

231



Laura Swales
Sean Fieldsend
Wendy Monk
Lee Rigley
Karen Attwood
Stefanie Smith
Stefanie Smith
Keli Anderson
Beverley Greenhall
Megan Bickerdyke
Julie Salt
Angie Dunworth
Natalie Green
Gail Brocklebank
Stefanie Smith
Lauren Glover
Megan Bickerdyke
Natalie Green
Tegan Delaney
Natalie Green
Allison Stainton
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke

Mark Meakin
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275
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286
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Zoe Walker 288
Wendy Monk 289
Craig Jacklin 291

Beverley Greenhall 296
Danielle Rigley 298
Stefanie Smith 299

Sam HODGKISS 300

Megan Bickerdyke 302
Natalie Green 304

Sarah Green 305

Lee Rigley 306

David Mountain 308
Wendy Monk 311
Julia Lewing 313
Rebecca Thomas 320
Vicki Hoyland 321
Wendy Monk 327

Megan Bickerdyke 332
Stacey Mclean 337
Stacey Mclean 339
Georgia Perry 340

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 342
Zoe Walker 343

Zoe Walker 347



Wendy Monk
Christian Gibbs
Lauren Glover
Sarah Green
Wendy Monk
Craig Jacklin
Karen Attwood
Keli Anderson
Christian Gibbs
Amber Bundy
Christian Gibbs
Emma Mclening
Zoe Walker
Sarah Green
Paulius Vaiciunas
Wendy Monk
Kim Burbanks
Beverley Greenhall
Rebecca Thomas
Megan Bickerdyke
Laura Swales
Ben Mumby
Allison Stainton

Megan Bickerdyke
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392

393

394

397
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Patricia Walker
Cheryl Smith
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk

Beverley Greenhall
Clare Brewin
Keli Anderson

Megan Bickerdyke

Paulius Vaiciunas
Mark Meakin

Megan Bickerdyke

Megan Bickerdyke

Megan Bickerdyke

Lee Rigley

Angie Dunworth

Beverley Greenhall
Wendy Monk

Rebecca Thomas
Cassie Strickland

Chloe Pridgeon

Megan Bickerdyke

Amber Bundy
Wendy Monk

Rebecca Thomas
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414
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419

420

421
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440

442

445

446
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448

449

451



Julie Salt
Cassie Strickland
Rebecca Thomas
Rebecca Thomas

Wendy Monk
Deborah Longdon
Sam HODGKISS

Craig Jacklin

Stacey Mclean

Stacey Mclean

Tara Delaney
Deborah Longdon
Cassie Strickland

Wendy Monk

Sarah Green

Amber Bundy
Carolann Thebitch

Wendy Monk

Lloyd Bateman
Megan Bickerdyke

Stacey Mclean

Wendy Monk

Katrina Atkins

Lucy Mulligan
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Craig Jacklin 521
Lauren Glover 526
Natalie Green 527
Natalie Green 537
Tegan Delaney 539
Megan Bickerdyke 540
Wendy Monk 541
Wendy Monk 542
Stacey Mclean 543
Patricia Walker 546
Beverley Greenhall 548
Sarah Green 549
CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 550
Sarah Green 551
David Mountain 552
Sam HODGKISS 553
Cassie Strickland 555
Kalisha Beck 556
Leigh Hirst 558
Amy McMahon 560
Zoe Walker 565
Laura Swales 566
Michala Davies 567

Dean Martin Walters 571
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Wendy Monk 572
Beverley Greenhall 573
Wendy Monk 575
Dean Martin Walters 576
Zoe Walker 577
Caron Davis 581
Wendy Monk 582
Andrew Mason 588
Cheryl Smith 589
Tara Delaney 592
Beverley Greenhall 597
Lee Rigley 599
Andrew Mason 602
Christopher Mark Hobson 603
Rebecca Thomas 604
Keli Anderson 605
Beverley Greenhall 610
Cheryl Smith 612
Megan Bickerdyke 615
Anna Woodmansey 620
Christian Gibbs 622
Beverley Greenhall 624
Anna Woodmansey 626

Terrie Riley 627



Julia Lewing
Sam HODGKISS
Tara Delaney
Amber Bundy
Wendy Monk
Megan Bickerdyke
Sarah Green
Sam HODGKISS
Charlotte Lyons
Wendy Monk
Julie Salt
Emma Mclening
Ben Mumby
Wendy Monk
Lauren Glover
Danielle Rigley
Wendy Monk
Kim Burbanks
Beverley Greenhall
Patricia Walker
Craig Jacklin
Craig Jacklin
Zoe Walker

Stacey Mclean
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Zoe Walker 684
Michelle Shaw 686
Lee Rigley 688
Beverley Greenhall 689
Leigh Hirst 690
Megan Bickerdyke 693
Katrina Atkins 694
Kim Burbanks 697
Sam HODGKISS 699
Sandra Fraser 700
Paulius Vaiciunas 703
Lauren Glover 705
Angela Appleby 707
Tara Delaney 710
Megan Bickerdyke 712
Megan Bickerdyke 713
Lloyd Bateman 714
Craig Jacklin 717
Sam HODGKISS 720
Michael Packard 721
Allison Stainton 726
Michelle Shaw 727
Julie Salt 730

CUTE-CUMBER LEIGH 733



Gail Brocklebank
Sam HODGKISS
Katrina Atkins
Michelle Shaw
Beverley Greenhall
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Mark Meakin
Amy McMahon
Sean Fieldsend
Wendy Monk
Katrina Atkins
Terrie Riley
Wendy Monk
Christian Gibbs
Christian Gibbs
Wendy Monk
Craig Jacklin
Hayden Jaines
Megan Bickerdyke
Wendy Monk
Karen Attwood

Christian Gibbs
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Wendy Monk
Ben Mumby
Zoe Walker

Beverley Greenhall

790

793

794

798
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